Position

Engineer

Sr. Engineer

PR Engineer

PR Designer

PR Designer

Engineer

Associate Engineer

Team Manager VI

Associate Engineer

Special Projects Manager

PR Designer

Designer llI

Assistant Engineer |

Assistant Engineer |

Assistant Engineer |

Assistant Engineer |

Sr. Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Power Design Team

Total Wages

$176,560

$147,696

$137,756

$117,848

$113,913

$110,879

$106,388

$100,828

$100,764

$96,733

$94,965

$83,774

$75,139

$73,500

$71,987

$71,329

$54,265

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$58,728

$49,617

$26,786

$44,480

$44,874

$35,711

$47,023

$20,137

$46,662

$4,502

$43,683

$39,470

$22,308

$21,665

$28,731

$21,587

$5,545



Sr. Designer

Engineer

Associate Engineer

Metropolitan Water District of Power Design Team
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of Power Design Team
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of Power Design Team
Southern California

$28,977

$22,772

$10,332

$12,309

$7,714

$1,576



