Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$176,560	\$58,728
Sr. Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$147,696	\$49,617
PR Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$137,756	\$26,786
PR Designer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$117,848	\$44,480
PR Designer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$113,913	\$44,874
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$110,879	\$35,711
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$106,388	\$47,023
Team Manager VII		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$100,828	\$20,137
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$100,764	\$46,662
Special Projects Manager		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$96,733	\$4,502
PR Designer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$94,965	\$43,683
Designer III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$83,774	\$39,470
Assistant Engineer I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$75,139	\$22,308
Assistant Engineer I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$73,500	\$21,665
Assistant Engineer I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$71,987	\$28,731
Assistant Engineer I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$71,329	\$21,587
Sr. Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$54,265	\$5,545

Sr. Designer	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$28,977	\$12,309
Engineer	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$22,772	\$7,714
Associate Engineer	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Power Design Team	\$10,332	\$1,576